MCR Safety Cut Pro®

7 Gauge Kevlar® with Gotton
Interior

Cut Resistant Work Gloves
Regular Weight

Gloves made with DuPont™ Kevlar® offer
high comfort cut protection

Gauge
7 Gauge
Product # Size Case Pack
9362XS X - Small 12
93628 Small 12
9362M Medium 12
9362L Large 12
9362XL X - Large 12
MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/9362

Case Weight (Ib)
14.844

15.720
16.572
18.516
22.116
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