



MCR Safety Cut Pro®
7 Gauge Kevlar® with Cotton
Interior
Cut Resistant Work Gloves
Regular Weight

Gloves made with DuPont™ Kevlar® offer high comfort cut protection











7 Gauge

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
9362XS	X - Small	12	14.844
93628	Small	12	15.720
9362M	Medium	12	16.572
9362L	Large	12	18.516
9362XL	X - Large	12	22.116

